
All Day Dining

R O O F T O P  G R I L L



Classic Caesar Salad
(Veg | Non Veg)

Crunchy lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan
cheese & Caesar dressing

Fruits & Nuts Salad
Mixed cut fruits tossed with fresh cream and
honey topped with walnuts & almonds

Garden Green Salad
Sliced garden green vegetables

Cream Of Mushroom
Creamy soup with tender bites of mushroom
pieces

Tomato Basil Soup
Tangy and rich mix of tomatoes & basil in smooth
texture

Cream Of Chicken
Bite sized bits of chicken, celery, chicken stock
and seasonings cooked in cream

Murgh Dhaniya Shorba
Wonderfully refreshing concoction made with
loads of chicken & coriander

Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service

charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Non-vegetarian Healthy

Paneer Tikka

Chill i Paneer

Chicken Tikka 

Chill i  Chicken

APPETIZERS

Cheesy Garlic Bread

Classic Fries

Vada Pao
Mumbai's traditional vada pao

Mushroom Bruschetta
Bakery fresh loafs topped with sautéed
mushroom , cheese and gratinated

Veg Cigar Roll
American corn & cheese mixed together wrapped
in sheet & deep fried

Momo Aglio E Olio
Steamed veg momos tossed in extra virgin olive
oil, garlic & Italian herbs

Chicken Bruschetta
Freshly baked loafs topped with grilled chicken,
olive, bell pepper, cheese and gratinated 

TIKKAS & MORE

Trio Paneer Tikka
Cottage cheese cubes finished with
tandoori, malai and pesto marination

Atishi Aloo
Cottage cheese and dry fruits stuffed
potatoes cooked in tandoor

Garlic Chicken Tikka
Boneless chicken pieces marinated in
rich mix of cream and Indian spices
flavoured with garlic

Afghani Chicken
Chicken pieces marinated in cashewnut
paste & flavoured with green cardamom

Chill i Chicken
Traditional chilli chicken

Chicken Cigar Roll
American corn, chopped chicken &
cheese mixed together wrapped in
sheet & deep fried

Momo Aglio E Olio Chicken
Steamed chicken momos tossed in extra
virgin olive oil, garlic & Italian herbs

R O O F T O P  G R I L L

225 | 275

225

150

190

190

220

220

SALADS & SOUPS

KATHI ROLLS

TIMINGS: 12:30 PM TO 10:30 PM

225 

195

225

245

275

275

295

325 

325

325

325

495

495

495

215

215

245

245

SpicyVegetarian Chef's Special



Cold Coffee
Oreo Shake
Strawberry Shake
Vanilla Shake

Choice Of Meal Platter
Veg | Non Veg

Gril led Vegetable Steak

Gril led Chicken Steak

Indian Chicken Curry 
(Please ask for the available choices)

Chill i Chicken

BIRYANI

Classic Margarita
Mozzarella and basil 

Farm Fresh Veggie Pizza
Onion, tomato, capsicum, mushroom, baby corn
& green chilli

Cottage Cheese Dominator
Paneer tikka, onion, tomato, capsicum & green
chilli

Chicarita
Chicken tikka, mozzarella & basil

Peri Peri Chicken Pizza
Peri peri chicken dices & olives

Pepper Chicken Pizza
Diced chicken, onion, tri colored bell peppers,
olive, jalapeno & green chilli

MAINS

Veg Biryani

Awadhi Murgh Biryani

Virgin Mojito

Mausambi Cooler

Fruit Punch

The Waterfall

BEVERAGES

Tea

Coffee

Aerated Beverages & Service

Juices & Service
Packaged | Fresh

DESSERTS

Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream
Ask your server for the choices

Dessert Of The Day
Chef's special

Choice Of Ice Cream
Ask your server for the available options

SHAKES @ 150

MOCKTAILS @ 150

PIZZAS

Choose Your Pasta:

Penne | Spaghetti

Choose Your Sauce:

Arrabbiata | Creamy Alfredo | Aglio E Olio

Add Ons:

Veg | Chicken @100

MAKE YOUR OWN
PASTA

Farm Fresh Veggie Sandwich

Bombay Masala Sandwich

Sautéed Chicken Sandwich

Chicken & Cheese Sandwich

Farm Fresh Veggie Burger

Gril led Chicken Burger

Samosa Chat

Kachori Chat

Aloo Tikki

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

295

295

345

345

295

345

300

395

395

425

425

525

595

335

495

525 | 645

395

595

535

535

395

200

175

60

80

50

90

CHAAT SELECTION

215 

215

215

Please let us know if you’re allergic to any ingredients. We levy a discretionary 5% service

charge. Prices are in Indian rupees and are exclusive of applicable government taxes.
Non-vegetarian Healthy SpicyVegetarian Chef's Special


