C PAN AROMA

ROOFTOP GRILL

All Day Dining





ROOFTOP GRILL

TIMINGS: 12:30 PM TO 10:30 PM

SALADS & SOUPS

•	Classic Caesar Salad ✓ (Veg Non Veg) Crunchy lettuce, garlic croutons, parmesan cheese & Caesar dressing	225 275		Chicken Cigar Roll C American corn, chopped chicken & cheese mixed together wrapped in sheet & deep fried	325
•	Fruits & Nuts Salad Mixed cut fruits tossed with fresh cream and honey topped with walnuts & almonds	225		Momo Aglio E Olio Chicke (Steamed chicken momos tossed in extra virgin olive oil, garlic & Italian herbs	325
•	Garden Green Salad ✓ Sliced garden green vegetables	150		TIKKAS & MORE	
•	Cream Of Mushroom Creamy soup with tender bites of mushroom pieces	190	•	Trio Paneer Tikka Cottage cheese cubes finished with	325
•	Tomato Basil Soup Tangy and rich mix of tomatoes & basil in smooth texture	190	•	Atishi Aloo Cottage cheese and dry fruits stuffed	325
	Cream Of Chicken Bite sized bits of chicken, celery, chicken stock and seasonings cooked in cream	220		Boneless chicken pieces marinated in	495
	Murgh Dhaniya Shorba C Wonderfully refreshing concoction made with loads of chicken & coriander	220	A	rich mix of cream and Indian spices flavoured with garlic Afghani Chicken Chicken pieces marinated in cashewnut	495
	APPETIZERS			paste & flavoured with green cardamom Chilli Chicken 🏏	495
•	Cheesy Garlic Bread	225		Traditional chilli chicken	
•	Classic Fries	195			
•	Vada Pao Mumbai's traditional vada pao	225		KATHI ROLLS	
•	Mushroom Bruschetta Bakery fresh loafs topped with sautéed mushroom, cheese and gratinated	245	•	Paneer Tikka Chilli Paneer	215215
•	Veg Cigar Roll American corn & cheese mixed together wrapped in sheet & deep fried	275		Chicken Tikka 🎉 Chilli Chicken 💥	245245
•	Momo Aglio E Olio C Steamed veg momos tossed in extra virgin olive oil, garlic & Italian herbs	275			
	Chicken Bruschetta C Freshly baked loafs topped with grilled chicken, olive, bell pepper, cheese and gratinated	295			

	CHAAT SELECTION			MAINS	
•	Samosa Chat	215	•	Choice Of Meal Platter	525 645
•	Kachori Chat	215		Veg Non Veg	
•	Aloo Tikki	215	•	Grilled Vegetable Steak	395
	CANDWIGHES & DUDGEDS			Grilled Chicken Steak (595
	SANDWICHES & BURGERS			Indian Chicken Curry	535
•	Farm Fresh Veggie Sandwich 🗸	295		(Please ask for the available choices) Chilli Chicken	535
•	Bombay Masala Sandwich	295		Cilili Cilickell y	
	Sautéed Chicken Sandwich	345		BIRYANI	
	Chicken & Cheese Sandwich	345		V	225
•	Farm Fresh Veggie Burger	295		Veg Biryani	335
	Grilled Chicken Burger	345		Awadhi Murgh Biryani	495
	MAKE YOUR OWN			DESSERTS	
	PASTA		•	Sizzling Brownie With Ice Cream	395
•	Choose Your Pasta:	200		Ask your server for the choices	
	Penne Spaghetti	300	Ŀ	Dessert Of The Day Chefs special	200
	Choose Your Sauce:		•	Choice Of Ice Cream	175
	Arrabbiata Creamy Alfredo Aglio E Olio			Ask your server for the available options	
	Add Ons:			NOCKETALL CO. A.F.O.	
	Veg Chicken @100			MOCKTAILS @ 150	
				Virgin Mojito	
	PIZZAS			Mausambi Cooler	
•	Classic Margarita	395		Fruit Punch	
	Mozzarella and basil			The Waterfall	
•	Farm Fresh Veggie Pizza	395		SHAKES @ 150	
	Onion, tomato, capsicum, mushroom, baby corn & green chilli				
•	Cottage Cheese Dominator	425		Cold Coffee	
	Paneer tikka, onion, tomato, capsicum & green			Oreo Shake	
	chilli Chicarita	425		Strawberry Shake Vanilla Shake	
	Chicken tikka, mozzarella & basil	423			
	Peri Peri Chicken Pizza	525		BEVERAGES	
	Peri peri chicken dices & olives	595		Tea	60
	Pepper Chicken Pizza Diced chicken, onion, tri colored bell peppers,	373		Coffee	80
	olive, jalapeno & green chilli			Aerated Beverages & Service	50
				Juices & Service	90
				Packaged Fresh	